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Women / XSA / XSA b9all 
Session: B09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 3 1 
Emma Marden1377

Broderick Gymnastics
1 36.4509.300 9.2508.8509.050

2 4T 2 2 2 
Sophia Sierpina1475

INT
2 35.8509.275 9.3758.2508.950

4 2T 3 1 3 
Addy Thibodeau571

Classic - MN
3 35.6009.100 9.5008.3008.700

3 4T 5 4 4 
Lucy Reichert569

Classic - MN
4 34.9508.725 9.0758.2508.900

5 2T 4 5 5 
Paige Kroells384

Laketown Gymnastics
5 33.6008.800 8.1508.3008.350
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Women / XSA / XSA b9all 
Session: B09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Classic - MN * 70.550 17.600 16.550 17.825 18.575
11 1 1

2 Broderick Gymnastics * 36.450 9.050 8.850 9.300 9.250
32 2 2

3 INT * 35.850 8.950 8.250 9.275 9.375
23 4 3

4 Laketown Gymnastics * 33.600 8.350 8.300 8.800 8.150
44 3 4
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